Saul SM-kilpailu

SARJA: Master M30

1.

1.

Nimi

Tani Heikkinen

Nimi

Tani Heikkinen

SARJA: Master M35

1.

Nimi

Tommy Lahti

Nimi

Tommy Lahti

SARJA: Master M40

AwDhPRE

Nimi

Juha Santtila

Juha-Pekka Rauhamaki
Jarno Warsa-Ritaranta

Nimi

Petteri Hannula
Juha Santtila

Juha-Pekka Rauhamaki
Jarno Warsa-Ritaranta

SARJA: Master M45

AwDhPRE

el o

Nimi

Mika Siren
Ari Hiltunen
Timo Herranen

Nimi

Mika Siren
Ari Hiltunen
Timo Herranen

SARJA: Master M50

Nimi

Janne Nevalainen

Nimi

Janne Nevalainen

Seura

OuTa

Seura

OuTa

Seura

IF Femman

Seura

IF Femman

Seura

VaHa
VaHa
Tarmo

Seura

HLK
VaHa
VaHa
Tarmo

Seura

VaHa
Kunto-Pirkat
Kensu

Seura

VaHa
Kunto-Pirkat
Kensu

Seura

HLK

Seura

HLK

Sarja 500 m

M30 44,80

Sarja

M30

Sarja 500 m

M35 65,26

Sarja

M35

Sarja 500 m

M40 45,18
M40 46,09
M40 71,48

Sarja

M40
M40
M40
M40

Sarja 500 m

M45 43,83
M45 48,49
M45 51,53

Sarja

M45
M45
M45

Sarja 500 m

M50 55,13

Sarja

M50

3000 m

5. 40,95

3000m

7. 37,80

3000 m

5. 25,82
5. 42,11
5. 50,91
9. 35,55

3000 m

4. 59,52
5. 2781
6. 16,75

3000 m

7. 10,55

Valkeakosken Haka
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SARJA: Master M55

o0k~ whR

o0~ whRE

Nimi

Jyrki Hietanen
Kari Niittyla
Oiva Lipsonen
Jari Ylanne
Seppo Makinen

Nimi

Kari Niittyla
Jyrki Hietanen
Jari Ylanne
Oiva Lipsonen
Seppo Makinen

SARJA: Master M60

o whRE

o w0

Nimi

Risto Palttala
Hannu Luoma
Pertti Morsky
Kari Kéninki

Nimi

Hannu Luoma
Kari Kéninki

Risto Palttala
Pertti Morsky

SARJA: Master M65

a0

g e

Nimi

Seppo Mannila
Johannes Leppéanen
Paavo Salonen
Timo Qinonen

Nimi

Paavo Salonen
Timo Oinonen
Seppo Mannila
Johannes Leppanen

SARJA: Master M70

AN

Nimi

Pentti Kiiskinen
Raimo Karvonen
Pasi Kianstén
Matti Ala-Nikkola

Seura

VaHa
Kensu
Kensu
Kensu
OuTa

Seura

Kensu
VaHa
Kensu
Kensu
OuTa

Seura

Kensu
Kensu
LoiVo
Kensu

Seura

Kensu
Kensu
Kensu
LoiVo

Seura

TamPy
OuTa
OuTa
KulLS

Seura

OuTa
KuLS
TamPy
OuTa

Seura

OuTa

HLK

VaHa
Kunto-Pirkat

Sarja

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Sarja

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Sarja

M60
M60
M60
M60

Sarja

M60
M60
M60
M60

Sarja

M65
M65
M65
M65

Sarja

M65
M65
M65
M65

Sarja

M70
M70
M70
M70

500 m

44,06
46,45
50,28
53,60
dns

dns

500 m

49,09
50,50
53,71
61,17

500 m

49,93
52,47
53,07
57,63

500 m

49,60
53,70
54,71
66,28

3000 m

5. 08,78
5. 27,92
5. 48,98
5. 53,18

1500 m

2. 38,50
2. 36,16
2.41,83
3. 05,43

1500 m

2. 42,25
2. 49,88
2. 51,76
2. 52,53
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Nimi

Pentti Kiiskinen
Pasi Kianstén
Raimo Karvonen
Matti Ala-Nikkola

A

SARJA: Master M75
Nimi

1. Jouko Launonen
2. Martin Lofstrom

Nimi
1.  Martin Lofstrom

2. Jouko Launonen

SARJA: Master M85
Nimi

1. Osmo Jukarainen

Nimi

1. Osmo Jukarainen

SARJA: Master N35
Nimi

1. Tiina Karvonen

Nimi

1. Tiina Karvonen

SARJA: Master N40
Nimi
1. Kirsi Korpijarvi

Nimi

1. Kirsi Korpijarvi

SARJA: Master N45

Nimi

1.  Tuija Kilpeldinen

Nimi

1.  Tuija Kilpeldinen

Seura

OuTa

VaHa

HLK
Kunto-Pirkat

Seura

KajKi

SpoVe

Seura

SpoVe
KajKi

Seura

PiVe

Seura

PiVe

Seura

LoiVo

Seura

LoiVo

Seura

Kensu

Seura

Kensu

Seura

Kensu

Seura

Kensu

Sarja

M70
M70
M70
M70

Sarja

M75
M75

Sarja

M75
M75

Sarja

M85

Sarja

M85

Sarja

N35

Sarja

N35

Sarja

N40

Sarja

N40

Sarja

N45

Sarja

N45

500 m

75,18
76,03

500 m

92,24

500 m

dns

500 m

53,81

500 m

76,59

1500 m

2. 45,25
3. 04,79
3. 05,02
4. 02,73

1500 m

3.41,61
4. 12,27

1500 m

5. 04,77

3000 m

dns

3000 m

5. 35,24

3000 m

7.51,59
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SARJA: Master N50
Nimi

1. Marja Sisso-Koriseva

Nimi

SARJA: Master N70
Nimi

1.  Terhi Kokkonen
2. Tellervo Pihlajaniemi

Nimi

1.  Terhi Kokkonen
2.  Tellervo Pihlajaniemi

SARJA: Master N75

Nimi
1. Pirjo Karetie
2.
Nimi
1.  Pirjo Karetie
2.
Master-Cup

Nimi

1. Juha Santtila

Juniorit
SARJA: Tytét A
Nimi

1. Jutta Niittyla

2. Pihla Kilpelainen
3.

SARJA: Tytot C
Nimi

1. Veera Lehtonen
2. Sanni Rosendah

Seura

VaHa

Seura

Seura

JKU
Kunto-Pirkat

Seura

JKU
Kunto-Pirkat

Seura

Kensu

Seura

Kensu

Seura

SU

Seura

Kensu
Kensu

Seura

SU
HTU

Sarja

N50

Sarja

Sarja

N70
N70

Sarja

N70
N70

Sarja

N75

Sarja

N75

Sarja

M40

Sarja

TA
TA

Sarja

TC
TC

500 m

51,41

500 m

71,85

103,45

500 m

84,23

500 m

45,18

500 m

50,53
52,23

500 m

52,73
dns

3000 m

1500 m

4. 04,83
5. 20,00

1500 m

4. 27,43

1000 m

1. 35,20

1000 m

1. 42,40
1. 54,44

1000 m

1. 53,32

Valkeakosken Haka

Pisteet

92,780

Pisteet

101,730
109,450

Pisteet

109,390

Kerroin

0,989

Tulos

91,759
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SARJA: Tytét D

Nimi

Henna Vatanen

SARJA: TytotE

o0~ whRE

Nimi

Hertta Rosendahl
Elsa Siren

Siiri Savijarvi
Saaga Rintala
Janette Myllyoja

SARJA: Pojat D

© o NN

[y
©

=
N

Nimi

Sampsa Santtila
Urho Hiltunen
Luka Rintala
Kristian Heikkinen
Aaro Korpijarvi
Ilmo Haikonen
Matias Koivupuisto
Jeremias Heikkinen
Myrsky Siren

Eero Paivola
Joonatan Salin

SARJA: Pojat E

o~ bR

Nimi

Elias Walden
Eeka Rintala
Veikka Santtila
Joona Silen

SARJA: Pojat F

1.

Nimi

Alvari Rosendahl
Hemmo Hannula

SARJA: Pojat F9

PN

Nimi

Viljami Ylanen
Karo Savijarvi
Erik Vuorisalo

Seura

OuTa

Seura

HTU
VaHa
VaHa
SU
VaHa

Seura

SuU
SuU
SuU
OuTa
Kensu
PoPy
SuU
OuTa
VaHa
SuU
SuU

Seura

HTL
SuU
SuU
HTL

Seura

HTU
HLK

Seura

HTL
VaHa
PoPy

Sarja

TD

Sarja

TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

Sarja

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

Sarja

PE
PE
PE
PE

Sarja

PF
PF

Sarja

PF9
PF9
PF9

500 m

dns

300 m

38,51
43,92
44,54
46,75
100,21

500 m

48,69
48,96
50,89
51,71
52,39
52,80
54,00
56,00
58,20
dns
dns

300 m

37,70
38,03
42,71
42,92

300 m

38,47
40,92

300 m

41,23
43,03
45,45

1000 m

500 m

105,10
114,26
118,10
126,19
130,95

1000 m

. 41,21
. 40,78
. 42,20
. 49,89
. 48,89
. 49,92
. 49,16
. 03,25
. 14,53

NN R R PR R R

500 m

64,14
64,63
73,36
76,43

500 m

64,27
61,38

300 m

40,26
41,55
46,91

Valkeakosken Haka

Pisteet

Pisteet

169,283
187,460
192,333
204,107
297,967

Pisteet

99,295
99,350
101,990
106,655
106,835
107,760
108,580
117,625
125,465

Pisteet

126,973
128,013
144,543
147,963

Pisteet

128,387
129,580

Pisteet

135,817
140,967
153,933
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